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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight

Ypwni niTn

400mm
100mm
70mm

1097g
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MATERIALS & COLORS AINn'al N1an

Product color white


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=%D7%9B%D7%91%D7%9C%20%D7%9E%D7%90%D7%A8%D7%99%D7%9A
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=%D7%9B%D7%91%D7%9C%20%D7%9E%D7%90%D7%A8%D7%99%D7%9A
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ELECTRICAL DATA D"Ynwn D1Im APPLICATION & oMyt
MOUNTING

Nominal voltage 230V Application environment n'vpni 0T
Mounting type Mobile sockets
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